
SASA Member List as at September 2008

NAME ORGANISATION ADDRESS SUBURB POSTCODE TYPE PHONE MOBILE service type EMAIL

Adam Freer Arbortech Tree 
Services Pty. Ltd.

47 Dunbar Tce Glenelg East SA 5045  0412513318 contractor contracts@adelaide.on.net

Alison Scheffler Civil Train SA PO Box 75 Dry Creek SA   5094 G 82628066 education alison.scheffler@civiltrainsa.com.au

Andrew 
Lamond

Lamond 
Landscaping & 
Horticultural Svcs

77 Quinten Crt Pasadena SA 5042 G 82767623 0418844465 contractor andrew.lamond@bigpond.com

Andrew 
Willsmore

City of Marion PO Box 21 Oaklands Pk SA  5046 C 7426442 0413591933 local 
government

andrew.willsmore@marion.sa.gov.au

Chris Tozer City of Mitcham Mitcham SA  5015 C 0411 861 017 local 
government

Daniel Tuckwell Arborsmart PO Box 803 Happy Valley 5159 G
83818884

0412 699 128 contractor arborsmart1@gmail.com 

David Mably Arborcare Tree and 
Garden Solutions

PO Box 1061 Pasadena SA  5042 G 81770412 0430432007 consultant arborcare@chariot.net.au

David Norton The Adelaide Tree 
Surgery

1 Eric Avenue Black Forest SA   5035  8371 5955 0400881521 contractor dnorton.tats@bigpond.com

David Sheldrick Arborman Tree 
Solutions

6 Todd St Pt Adelaide SA  5015 C 1300886001 0438062000 consultant davids@arborman.com.au

Enio Trombetta City of West 
Torrens

165 Sir Donald 
Bradman Ave

Hilton SA  5033 C 84166334 local 
government

etrombetta@wtcc.sa.gov.au

Gary Moran Arborsmart PO Box 1304 Victor Harbor SA  5211 G 0417827748 contractor arborsmart1@gmail.com 
Geoffrey Asher Geoff. Asher Tree 

Services
24 Nunyah Drive Banksia Park SA 5091  8251 1628 0417853055 contractor seatree@picknowl.com.au

Gordon Sykes City of Marion PO Box 21                Oaklands Park    SA   5046   C 83818593 0448369565 consultant gordon.sykes@bigpond.com
Harri 
Kauppinen

Almost Anywhere 
Tree Services

35 Riverglen Drive Windsor Gdns SA  5087 G 83690400 0415581640 contractor harrik@aandr.com.au

Hayley Chaplin Skywork Nominees PO Box 92 Naracoorte SA  5271 C 87623222 0418844277 contractor skywork@rbm.com.au

Henry Haavisto City of 
Campbelltown

172 Montacute Rd Rostrevor SA   5073  0419 824 713 local 
government

hhaavisto@campbelltown.sa.gov.au

Jacob van 
Raalte

Jacob's Ladder 
Tree Service

Lot 91 Church St Harrogate SA  5244 G 85387136 0413599128 contractor jacob@jacobsladder.net.au

Jeff Lugg Royal Zoological 
Society of SA Inc

Frome Rd Adelaide   SA   5000  8267 3255 0411755488 private jlugg@adelaidezoo.com.au

Jennifer 
Gardner 

Waite Arboretum  PMB1 Glen Osmond   SA   5064 G 8303 7405 0428379110 education jennifer.gardner@adelaide.edu.au

Jim Roberts Active Tree 
Services

Aldgate   0419 246 354 contractor jimr@activetreeservices.com.au

Judy Knight Arbortech Tree 
Services Pty. Ltd.

PO Box 51 Munno Para 
Shopping Centre

SA  5114 G 8254 2905 contractor kymjude@hotmail.com

Lisa Gfrerer Adelaide Urban 
Tree Service

2 Chapman Cres Nairne SA  5252 G 81880069 0435201655 contractor autreeservice@optusnet.com.au
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Kym Knight Tree Environs Pty 
Ltd

PO Box 51 Smithfield SA 5114 G 82542066 0418831445 consultant kym@tree-environs.com

Lyndon Rowe City of 
Campbelltown

172 Montacute Rd Rostrevor SA  5073 C 0408762658 local 
government

Lrowe@campbelltown.sa.gov.au

Marcus Lodge Arborman Tree 
Solutions

6 Todd St Port Adelaide   SA  5015 C 1300886001 0418812967 consultant marcus@arborman.com.au

Mark Eitzen Acer Horticultural 
Services

111 Strathalbyn Rd Aldgate   SA  5154 G 83394564 406016612 consultant ducks111@bigpond.com

Mark Elliott The Adelaide Tree 
Surgery

1 Eric Avenue Blackforest SA  5035  8371 5955 0418885121 contractor/ 
consultant

melliott.tats@bigpond.com

Mark Lawson City of West 
Torrens

165 Sir Donald 
Bradman Ave

Hilton SA  5033 C 84166333 0419801906 local 
government

pom4aussie@bigpond.com

Mark Simister MJS Tree & Stump 
Contractors

PO Box 182 Balhannah SA  5242 M 8391 5700 0419816864 contractor mjs@chariot.net.au

Matthew Van 
Kruyssen

Taking Care of 
Trees

Wellington Centre, 
Suite 17, 2 Portrush 
Rd

Payneham SA  5070 C 8365 0933 0418845743 contractor matt@takingcareoftrees.com.au

Michael DeVizio Adelaide Tree 
Felling Services

4 Wakelin St Glynde SA  5070 G 83654999 0418829634 contractor

Michael 
Palamountain

Tree Environs Pty 
Ltd

PO Box 21 Smithfield SA  5114 G 82542066 0412174507 consultant michael@tree-environs.com

Mick Moss City of Playford 12 Bishopstone Rd Davoren Pk SA  5113 G 82560406 0418841995 local 
government

mmoss@playford.sa.gov.au

Nick Lutt Trees Are Us Pty 
Ltd

8 Birks St Parkside SA  5063 C 0412900907 contractor nickltrees@treesareus.com.au

Peter Collett City of 
Campbelltown

172 Montacute Rd Rostrevor SA   5073 C 83659820 0417896733 local 
government

pcollett@campbelltown.sa.gov.au

Peter Warbout Blackwood Tree 
Service

6 Banksia Cres Blackwood SA  5052 G 82782538 0419867724 contractor warbout@bigpond.com

Rob Knowles City of Playford 12 Bishopstone Rd Davoren Pk SA 5113 G 82560406 0417016121 local 
government

rknowles@playford.sa.gov.au

Ron Edwards Skywork Nominees PO Box 92 Naracoorte SA  5271 C 87623222 0418846530 contractor skywork@rbm.com.au

Russell Botten Taking Care of 
Trees

PO Box 40 Marden SA   5070 C 8365 0933 0411074929 contractor russell@takingcareoftrees.com.au

Russell Ellis Sturt Stump 
Cutters

171 Esplanade Brighton SA   5048  8298 1135 0418823733 contractor treedoc@adam.com.au

Shane Selway Arborman Tree 
Solutions

6 Todd St Pt Adelaide SA  5015  8440 2464 0418812967 consultant shanes@arborman.com.au

Steve Slaughter Steve Slaughter 
Tree Services

3 Elura Place Aldgate   SA   5154 G 8388 5506 0418821642 contractor slaughtertrees@internode.on.net

Daniel Tuckwell Arborsmart G 0412 699 128 contractor chris.sylvia@bigpond.com

Vince 
Cozzitorto

Para Trees Pty. Ltd Lot 3 Tyeka Dr One Tree Hill   SA   5114 C 8280 7707 0418836553 contractor paratree@bigpond.net.au
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Matthew Wylie Vermeer 406 South Rd Richmond SA  5033 C 82346366 supplier
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